ZECHA
Hartmetall-Werkzeugfabrikation GmbH
Benzstraße 2
D-75203 Königsbach-Stein
Tel. +49 (0) 72 32 / 30 22-0
Fax +49 (0) 72 32 / 30 22-25

D-75203 Königsbach-Stein
Tel. +49 (0) 72 32 / 30 22-0
Fax +49 (0) 72 32 / 30 22-25
ZECHA
Hartmetall-Werkzeugfabrikation GmbH
Benzstraße 2
D-75203 Königsbach-Stein
Tel. +49 (0) 72 32 / 30 22-0
Fax +49 (0) 72 32 / 30 22-25
581H
32
581H020.010.006 0,2 0,3 0,10 0,18 0,6 4 53
581H020.010.010 0,2 0,3 0,10 0,18 1,0 4 53
581H020.010.015 0,2 0,3 0,10 0,18 1,5 4 53
581H020.010.020 0,2 0,3 0,10 0,18 2,0 4 53
581H030.015.010 0,3 0,7 0,15 0,27 1,0 4 53
581H030.015.020 0,3 0,7 0,15 0,27 2,0 4 53
581H030.015.030 0,3 0,7 0,15 0,27 3,0 4 53
581H030.015.040 0,3 0,7 0,15 0,27 4,0 4 53
581H030.015.050 0,3 0,7 0,15 0,27 5,0 4 53
581H040.020.010 0,4 0,7 0,20 0,35 1,0 4 53
581H040.020.020 0,4 0,7 0,20 0,35 2,0 4 53
581H040.020.030 0,4 0,7 0,20 0,35 3,0 4 53
581H040.020.040 0,4 0,7 0,20 0,35 4,0 4 53
581H040.020.050 0,4 0,7 0,20 0,35 5,0 4 53
581H040.020.060 0,4 0,7 0,20 0,35 6,0 4 53
581H040.020.070 0,4 0,7 0,20 0,35 7,0 4 53
581H050.025.025 0,5 0,7 0,25 0,45 2,5 4 53
581H050.025.035 0,5 0,7 0,25 0,45 3,5 4 53
581H050.025.045 0,5 0,7 0,25 0,45 4,5 4 53
581H050.025.065 0,5 0,7 0,25 0,45 6,5 4 53
581H050.025.085 0,5 0,7 0,25 0,45 8,5 4 53
581H050.025.100 0,5 0,7 0,25 0,45 10,0 4 53
581H060.030.025 0,6 0,7 0,30 0,55 2,5 4 53
581H060.030.030 0,6 0,7 0,30 0,55 3,0 4 53
581H060.030.045 0,6 0,7 0,30 0,55 4,5 4 53
581H060.030.060 0,6 0,7 0,30 0,55 6,0 4 53
581H060.030.075 0,6 0,7 0,30 0,55 7,5 4 53
581H060.030.090 0,6 0,7 0,30 0,55 9,0 4 53
581H060.030.105 0,6 0,7 0,30 0,55 10,5 4 53
581H080.040.050 0,8 1,0 0,40 0,75 5,0 4 53
581H080.040.080 0,8 1,0 0,40 0,75 8,0 4 53
581H080.040.100 0,8 1,0 0,40 0,75 10,0 4 53
581H080.040.120 0,8 1,0 0,40 0,75 12,0 4 53
581H080.040.140 0,8 1,0 0,40 0,75 14,0 4 62
581H080.040.160 0,8 1,0 0,40 0,75 16,0 4 62
581H100.050.040 1,0 1,5 0,50 0,95 4,0 4 53
581H100.050.050 1,0 1,5 0,50 0,95 5,0 4 53
581H100.050.060 1,0 1,5 0,50 0,95 6,0 4 53
581H100.050.080 1,0 1,5 0,50 0,95 8,0 4 53
581H100.050.100 1,0 1,5 0,50 0,95 10,0 4 53
581H100.050.120 1,0 1,5 0,50 0,95 12,0 4 62
581H100.050.140 1,0 1,5 0,50 0,95 14,0 4 62
581H100.050.160 1,0 1,5 0,50 0,95 16,0 4 62
581H100.050.200 1,0 1,5 0,50 0,95 20,0 4 62
581H100.050.250 1,0 1,5 0,50 0,95 25,0 4 62
581H120.060.030 1,2 1,5 0,60 1,15 3,0 4 53
581H120.060.050 1,2 1,5 0,60 1,15 5,0 4 53
581H120.060.080 1,2 1,5 0,60 1,15 8,0 4 53
581H120.060.100 1,2 1,5 0,60 1,15 10,0 4 53
581H120.060.120 1,2 1,5 0,60 1,15 12,0 4 53
581H120.060.150 1,2 1,5 0,60 1,15 15,0 4 53
581H120.060.180 1,2 1,5 0,60 1,15 18,0 4 53
581H140.070.040 1,4 1,5 0,70 1,35 4,0 4 53
581H140.070.060 1,4 1,5 0,70 1,35 6,0 4 53
581H140.070.100 1,4 1,5 0,70 1,35 10,0 4 53
581H140.070.120 1,4 1,5 0,70 1,35 12,0 4 53
581H140.070.150 1,4 1,5 0,70 1,35 15,0 4 53
581H140.070.200 1,4 1,5 0,70 1,35 20,0 4 53
VHM-Radiusfräser für die
HSC-Bearbeitung von harten
Werkstoffen bis 65 HRC
Ausführung: 2 Schneiden

Arêtes de coupe soignées pour une durée de
vie prolongée de l'outil.
Recommandations de valeurs de coupe sur
demande.
NEU / NEW / NOUVEAU
ZECHA
Hartmetall-Werkzeugfabrikation GmbH
Benzstraße 2
D-75203 Königsbach-Stein
Tel. +49 (0) 72 32 / 30 22-0
Fax +49 (0) 72 32 / 30 22-25
581H
33
581H150.075.060 1,5 1,5 0,75 1,45 6,00 4 62
581H150.075.080 1,5 1,5 0,75 1,45 8,00 4 62
581H150.075.100 1,5 1,5 0,75 1,45 10,0 4 62
581H150.075.120 1,5 1,5 0,75 1,45 12,0 4 62
581H150.075.150 1,5 1,5 0,75 1,45 15,0 4 62
581H150.075.200 1,5 1,5 0,75 1,45 20,0 4 62
581H150.075.250 1,5 1,5 0,75 1,45 25,0 4 62
581H160.080.048 1,6 1,8 0,80 1,54 4,80 4 62
581H160.080.080 1,6 1,8 0,80 1,54 8,00 4 62
581H160.080.120 1,6 1,8 0,80 1,54 12,0 4 62
581H160.080.160 1,6 1,8 0,80 1,54 16,0 4 62
581H160.080.200 1,6 1,8 0,80 1,54 20,0 4 62
581H180.090.060 1,8 2,0 0,90 1,74 6,00 4 62
581H180.090.080 1,8 2,0 0,90 1,74 8,00 4 62
581H180.090.120 1,8 2,0 0,90 1,74 12,0 4 62
581H180.090.160 1,8 2,0 0,90 1,74 16,0 4 62
581H180.090.200 1,8 2,0 0,90 1,74 20,0 4 62
581H200.100.060 2,0 2,5 1,00 1,95 6,00 4 62
581H200.100.080 2,0 2,5 1,00 1,95 8,00 4 62
581H200.100.100 2,0 2,5 1,00 1,95 10,0 4 62
581H200.100.120 2,0 2,5 1,00 1,95 12,0 4 62
581H200.100.160 2,0 2,5 1,00 1,95 16,0 4 62
581H200.100.200 2,0 2,5 1,00 1,95 20,0 4 62
581H200.100.250 2,0 2,5 1,00 1,95 25,0 4 62
581H250.125.080 2,5 2,8 1,25 2,42 8,00 4 62
581H250.125.120 2,5 2,8 1,25 2,42 12,0 4 62
581H250.125.160 2,5 2,8 1,25 2,42 16,0 4 62
581H250.125.200 2,5 2,8 1,25 2,42 20,0 4 62
581H250.125.230 2,5 2,8 1,25 2,42 23,0 4 62
581H250.125.250 2,5 2,8 1,25 2,42 25,0 4 62
581H300.150.060 3,0 3,5 1,50 2,90 6,00 6 62
581H300.150.080 3,0 3,5 1,50 2,90 8,00 6 62
581H300.150.120 3,0 3,5 1,50 2,90 12,0 6 62
581H300.150.160 3,0 3,5 1,50 2,90 16,0 6 62
581H300.150.200 3,0 3,5 1,50 2,90 20,0 6 62
581H300.150.250 3,0 3,5 1,50 2,90 25,0 6 62
581H400.200.100 4,0 4,5 2,00 3,90 10,0 6 62
581H400.200.150 4,0 4,5 2,00 3,90 15,0 6 62
581H400.200.200 4,0 4,5 2,00 3,90 20,0 6 62
581H400.200.250 4,0 4,5 2,00 3,90 25,0 6 62
581H400.200.300 4,0 4,5 2,00 3,90 30,0 6 62
581H400.200.350 4,0 4,5 2,00 3,90 35,0 6 75
581H500.250.100 5,0 5,5 2,50 4,90 10,0 6 62
581H500.250.150 5,0 5,5 2,50 4,90 15,0 6 62
581H500.250.180 5,0 5,5 2,50 4,90 18,0 6 62
581H500.250.200 5,0 5,5 2,50 4,90 20,0 6 62
581H500.250.250 5,0 5,5 2,50 4,90 25,0 6 62
581H500.250.300 5,0 5,5 2,50 4,90 30,0 6 62
581H500.250.350 5,0 5,5 2,50 4,90 35,0 6 75
581H600.300.100 6,0 6,5 3,00 5,90 10,0 6 62
581H600.300.150 6,0 6,5 3,00 5,90 15,0 6 62
581H600.300.180 6,0 6,5 3,00 5,90 18,0 6 62
581H600.300.200 6,0 6,5 3,00 5,90 20,0 6 62
581H600.300.250 6,0 6,5 3,00 5,90 25,0 6 62
581H600.300.300 6,0 6,5 3,00 5,90 30,0 6 62
581H600.300.350 6,0 6,5 3,00 5,90 35,0 6 75
581H800.400.240 8,0 8,5 4,00 7,90 24,0 8 75
581h800.400.400 8,0 8,5 4,00 7,90 40,0 8 75
Bestell-Nr. d1 l1 r d2 l2 d l Preis pro Stück
order no price per piece
N° référence prix unitaire

Cutting: RH
Helix: 30°, RH
Accuracy of shape: Radius ±0,005 mm
Concentricity: 0,003 mm
Tolerance d1: 0/-0,01 mm
Carbide grade: EZ22
Coating: TIALN
Geometry, carbide and coating specially
designed for HSC machining for milling high-
alloy steels (e.g. 1.2379) and hardened steels
up to 65 HRC. Ultra-finely ground cutters for
maximum tool life.
Cutting data on request.
36
583H020.005.006 0,2 0,7 0,05 0,18 0,6 4 53
583H020.005.010 0,2 0,7 0,05 0,18 1,0 4 53
583H020.005.015 0,2 0,7 0,05 0,18 1,5 4 53
583H020.005.020 0,2 0,7 0,05 0,18 2,0 4 53
583H030.005.010 0,3 0,7 0,05 0,27 1,0 4 53
583H030.005.020 0,3 0,7 0,05 0,27 2,0 4 53
583H030.005.030 0,3 0,7 0,05 0,27 3,0 4 53
583H030.005.040 0,3 0,7 0,05 0,27 4,0 4 53
583H030.005.050 0,3 0,7 0,05 0,27 5,0 4 53
583H040.005.012 0,4 0,7 0,05 0,35 1,2 4 53
583H040.005.020 0,4 0,7 0,05 0,35 2,0 4 53
583H040.005.030 0,4 0,7 0,05 0,35 3,0 4 53
583H040.005.040 0,4 0,7 0,05 0,35 4,0 4 53
583H040.005.050 0,4 0,7 0,05 0,35 5,0 4 53
583H040.005.060 0,4 0,7 0,05 0,35 6,0 4 53
583H040.005.070 0,4 0,7 0,05 0,35 7,0 4 53
583H050.005.025 0,5 0,7 0,05 0,45 2,5 4 53
583H050.005.035 0,5 0,7 0,05 0,45 3,5 4 53
583H050.005.045 0,5 0,7 0,05 0,45 4,5 4 53
583H050.005.065 0,5 0,7 0,05 0,45 6,5 4 53
583H050.005.085 0,5 0,7 0,05 0,45 8,5 4 53
583H050.005.100 0,5 0,7 0,05 0,45 10,0 4 53
583H060.005.015 0,6 0,7 0,05 0,55 1,5 4 53
583H060.005.030 0,6 0,7 0,05 0,55 3,0 4 53
583H060.005.045 0,6 0,7 0,05 0,55 4,5 4 53
583H060.005.060 0,6 0,7 0,05 0,55 6,0 4 53
583H060.005.075 0,6 0,7 0,05 0,55 7,5 4 53
583H060.005.090 0,6 0,7 0,05 0,55 9,0 4 53
583H060.005.105 0,6 0,7 0,05 0,55 10,5 4 53
583H080.008.050 0,8 1,0 0,08 0,75 5,0 4 53
583H080.008.080 0,8 1,0 0,08 0,75 8,0 4 53
583H080.008.100 0,8 1,0 0,08 0,75 10,0 4 53
583H080.008.120 0,8 1,0 0,08 0,75 12,0 4 53
583H080.008.140 0,8 1,0 0,08 0,75 14,0 4 62
583H080.008.160 0,8 1,0 0,08 0,75 16,0 4 62
583H100.010.040 1,0 1,5 0,10 0,95 4,0 4 53
583H100.010.060 1,0 1,5 0,10 0,95 6,0 4 53
583H100.010.080 1,0 1,5 0,10 0,95 8,0 4 53
583H100.010.120 1,0 1,5 0,10 0,95 12,0 4 62
583H100.010.160 1,0 1,5 0,10 0,95 16,0 4 62
583H100.010.200 1,0 1,5 0,10 0,95 20,0 4 62
583H100.010.250 1,0 1,5 0,10 0,95 24,0 4 62
583H100.020.060 1,0 1,5 0,20 0,95 6,0 4 53
583H100.020.120 1,0 1,5 0,20 0,95 12,0 4 62
583H100.020.200 1,0 1,5 0,20 0,95 20,0 4 62
583H120.010.030 1,2 1,5 0,10 1,15 3,0 4 53
583H120.010.050 1,2 1,5 0,10 1,15 5,0 4 53
583H120.010.080 1,2 1,5 0,10 1,15 8,0 4 53
583H120.010.100 1,2 1,5 0,10 1,15 10,0 4 53
583H120.010.120 1,2 1,5 0,10 1,15 12,0 4 53
583H120.010.150 1,2 1,5 0,10 1,15 15,0 4 53
583H120.010.180 1,2 1,5 0,10 1,15 18,0 4 53
583H140.010.035 1,4 1,5 0,10 1,35 3,5 4 53
583H140.010.060 1,4 1,5 0,10 1,35 6,0 4 53
583H140.010.100 1,4 1,5 0,10 1,35 10,0 4 53
583H140.010.120 1,4 1,5 0,10 1,35 12,0 4 53
583H140.010.150 1,4 1,5 0,10 1,35 15,0 4 53
583H140.010.200 1,4 1,5 0,10 1,35 20,0 4 53
583H150.015.060 1,5 1,5 0,15 1,45 6,0 4 62
583H150.015.080 1,5 1,5 0,15 1,45 8,0 4 62
583H150.015.100 1,5 1,5 0,15 1,45 10,0 4 62
583H150.015.120 1,5 1,5 0,15 1,45 12,0 4 62
583H150.015.150 1,5 1,5 0,15 1,45 15,0 4 62
583H150.015.200 1,5 1,5 0,15 1,45 20,0 4 62
583H150.015.250 1,5 1,5 0,15 1,45 25,0 4 62
583H150.030.060 1,5 1,5 0,30 1,45 6,0 4 62
583H150.030.100 1,5 1,5 0,30 1,45 10,0 4 62
583H150.030.150 1,5 1,5 0,30 1,45 15,0 4 62
Bestell-Nr. d1 l1 r d2 l2 d l Preis pro Stück
order no price per piece
N° référence prix unitaire
NEU / NEW / NOUVEAU

Design: 2 flutes
Cutting: RH
Helix: 30°, RH
Accuracy of shape: Radius ±0,005 mm
Concentricity: 0,003 mm
Tolerance d1: 0/-0,01 mm
Carbide grade: EZ22
Coating: TIALN
Geometry, carbide and coating specially
designed for HSC machining for milling high-
alloy steels (e.g. 1.2379) and hardened steels
up to 65 HRC. Ultra-finely ground cutters for
maximum tool life.
Cutting data on request.
37
583H160.020.048 1,6 1,5 0,20 1,54 4,8 4 62
583H160.020.080 1,6 1,5 0,20 1,54 8,0 4 62
583H160.020.120 1,6 1,5 0,20 1,54 12,0 4 62
583H160.020.160 1,6 1,5 0,20 1,54 16,0 4 62
583H160.020.200 1,6 1,5 0,20 1,54 20,0 4 62
583H160.020.048 1,6 1,5 0,20 1,54 4,8 4 62
583H160.020.080 1,6 1,5 0,20 1,54 8,0 4 62
583H160.020.120 1,6 1,5 0,20 1,54 12,0 4 62
583H160.020.160 1,6 1,5 0,20 1,54 16,0 4 62
583H160.020.200 1,6 1,5 0,20 1,54 20,0 4 62
583H180.020.060 1,8 1,5 0,20 1,74 6,0 4 62
583H180.020.080 1,8 1,5 0,20 1,74 8,0 4 62
583H180.020.120 1,8 1,5 0,20 1,74 12,0 4 62
583H180.020.160 1,8 1,5 0,20 1,74 16,0 4 62
583H180.020.200 1,8 1,5 0,20 1,74 20,0 4 62
583H180.020.060 1,8 1,5 0,20 1,74 6,0 4 62
583H180.020.080 1,8 1,5 0,20 1,74 8,0 4 62
583H180.020.120 1,8 1,5 0,20 1,74 12,0 4 62
583H180.020.160 1,8 1,5 0,20 1,74 16,0 4 62
583H180.020.200 1,8 1,5 0,20 1,74 20,0 4 62
583H200.020.060 2,0 2,5 0,20 1,95 6,0 4 62
583H200.020.080 2,0 2,5 0,20 1,95 8,0 4 62
583H200.020.120 2,0 2,5 0,20 1,95 12,0 4 62
583H200.020.160 2,0 2,5 0,20 1,95 16,0 4 62
583H200.020.200 2,0 2,5 0,20 1,95 20,0 4 62
583H200.020.250 2,0 2,5 0,20 1,95 25,0 4 62
583H200.050.060 2,0 2,5 0,50 1,95 6,0 4 62
583H200.050.120 2,0 2,5 0,50 1,95 12,0 4 62
583H200.050.200 2,0 2,5 0,50 1,95 20,0 4 62
583H250.025.080 2,5 2,5 0,25 2,42 8,0 4 62
583H250.025.120 2,5 2,5 0,25 2,42 12,0 4 62
583H250.025.160 2,5 2,5 0,25 2,42 16,0 4 62
583H250.025.200 2,5 2,5 0,25 2,42 20,0 4 62
583H250.025.230 2,5 2,5 0,25 2,42 23,0 4 62
583H250.025.250 2,5 2,5 0,25 2,42 25,0 4 62
583H300.030.060 3,0 3,5 0,30 2,90 6,0 6 62
583H300.030.080 3,0 3,5 0,30 2,90 8,0 6 62
583H300.030.120 3,0 3,5 0,30 2,90 12,0 6 62
583H300.030.160 3,0 3,5 0,30 2,90 16,0 6 62
583H300.030.200 3,0 3,5 0,30 2,90 20,0 6 62
583H300.030.250 3,0 3,5 0,30 2,90 25,0 6 62
583H300.050.060 3,0 3,5 0,50 2,90 6,0 6 62
583H300.050.120 3,0 3,5 0,50 2,90 12,0 6 62
583H300.050.200 3,0 3,5 0,50 2,90 20,0 6 62
583H400.040.100 4,0 4,5 0,40 3,90 10,0 6 62
583H400.040.150 4,0 4,5 0,40 3,90 15,0 6 62
583H400.040.200 4,0 4,5 0,40 3,90 20,0 6 62
583H400.040.250 4,0 4,5 0,40 3,90 25,0 6 62
583H400.040.300 4,0 4,5 0,40 3,90 30,0 6 62
583H400.040.350 4,0 4,5 0,40 3,90 35,0 6 75
583H400.050.100 4,0 4,5 0,50 3,90 10,0 6 62
583H400.050.200 4,0 4,5 0,50 3,90 20,0 6 62
583H400.050.300 4,0 4,5 0,50 3,90 30,0 6 62
583H500.050.100 5,0 5,5 0,50 4,90 10,0 6 62
583H500.050.150 5,0 5,5 0,50 4,90 15,0 6 62
583H500.050.200 5,0 5,5 0,50 4,90 20,0 6 62
583H500.050.250 5,0 5,5 0,50 4,90 25,0 6 62
583H500.050.300 5,0 5,5 0,50 4,90 30,0 6 62
583H500.050.350 5,0 5,5 0,50 4,90 35,0 6 75
583H600.060.100 6,0 6,5 0,60 5,90 10,0 6 62
583H600.060.150 6,0 6,5 0,60 5,90 15,0 6 62
583H600.060.200 6,0 6,5 0,60 5,90 20,0 6 62
583H600.060.250 6,0 6,5 0,60 5,90 25,0 6 62
583H600.060.300 6,0 6,5 0,60 5,90 30,0 6 62
583H600.060.350 6,0 6,5 0,60 5,90 35,0 6 75
583.H600.060.400 6,0 6,5 0,60 5,90 40,0 6 75
583H800.050.240 8,0 8,5 0,50 7,90 24,0 8 75
583H800.050.400 8,0 8,5 0,50 7,90 40,0 8 75
Bestell-Nr. d1 l1 r d2 l2 d l Preis pro Stück
order no price per piece
N° référence prix unitaire
NEU / NEW / NOUVEAU

588H
Nr. 588
Nr. 588H
40
588.030 3,0 10 4 50 4
588.040 4,0 11 6 57 4
588.050 5,0 13 6 57 4
588.060 6,0 13 6 57 6
588.080 8,0 19 8 63 6
588.100 10,0 22 10 72 6
588.120 12,0 26 12 83 6
588.140 14,0 26 14 83 6
588.160 16,0 32 16 92 8
588.180 18,0 32 18 92 8
588.200 20,0 38 20 104 8
588H030 3,0 10 4 50 4
588H040 4,0 11 6 57 4
588H050 5,0 13 6 57 4
588H060 6,0 13 6 57 6
588H080 8,0 19 8 63 6
588H100 10,0 22 10 72 6
588H120 12,0 26 12 83 6
588H140 14,0 26 14 83 6
588H160 16,0 32 16 92 8
588H180 18,0 32 18 92 8
588H200 20,0 38 20 104 8
VHM-Multischneidenfräser
2 Schneiden zur Mitte, für HSC-
Bearbeitung von harten Werk-
stoffen

Tel. +49 (0) 72 32 / 30 22-0
Fax +49 (0) 72 32 / 30 22-25
593
593H
593
43
593.030 3,0 7 6 60 2,1 2
593.040 4,0 9 6 60 2,8 2
593.050 5,0 12 6 60 3,5 2
593.060 6,0 15 8 70 4,3 2
593.080 8,0 21 10 70 5,7 2
593.100 10,0 25 12 70 7,0 2
593.120 12,0 30 12 90 8,5 2
593H030 3,0 7 6 60 2,1 2
593H040 4,0 9 6 60 2,8 2
593H050 5,0 12 6 60 3,5 2
593H060 6,0 15 8 70 4,3 2
593H080 8,0 21 10 70 5,7 2
593H100 10,0 25 12 70 7,0 2
593H120 12,0 30 12 90 8,5 2
VHM-Kugelfräser
zentrumschneidend
270° Schneidbereich
Ausführung: 2 Schneiden